WIREMOLD®
4" Furniture Feed Poke-Thru Devices
Bring Power & Communication Services to
Modular Furniture Systems
4FFATC15 Series Furniture Feed Style Poke-
Thru Devices are an excellent solution for
feeding power and communication services
to modular furniture systems in an open

3 7/8"
[98mm]
Catalog Number Explanation
 4FFATC15AL
  4 FF A TC 15 AL
 Indicates Unit
is only for use
in a 4" core
hole
Assembled
Unit (A) or
Cover (C)
Identifies that
Unit is Approved
for Tile and
Carpet Floors
Indicates
Finish
Designates
Unit is for
Furniture Feed
Application
Indicates
Low Voltage
Breakthrough
Size 1 1/2"
NOTE:   Assembled with scrub water
gasket. For use on tile or
carpet floors.
8 1/4"
[210mm]
7" DIA
[178mm]
9 11/16"
[246mm]
Catalog Number Explanation
4FFATCAL-LJB
 4 FF A TC 15 AL LJB
 Identifies Identifies Identifies Identifies  Indicates Identifies Identifies
 Poke-Thru Furniture  Assembled that Unit is Low Voltage Finish  Junction
 Series  Feed Unit Unit (A) or  Approved for Breakthrough  Of Cover Box (Not
   Cover (C) Tile & Carpet Size 1 1/2" Assembly included)
    Floors
16 5/16"
[414mm]
NOTE:   Stem assembly with disposable
plate can be installed in
occupied spaces for activation
at a later time as long as the
assembly is fully covered by
the finished floor.
Electrical Wiring Systems
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
Phone: 1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295-3472)
570 Applewood Crescent
Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4B4
Phone:905.738.9195
© Copyright 2017   Legrand   All Rights Reserved
ED1742R1  –  January 2017  –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
NOTES
NOTE: All brand and product names referenced in this document are
registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective holders.
NOTE: The paper used to print this document is an environmentally
responsible paper with 10% post consumer waste, with FSC
and SFI Chain of Custody certifications, Lacey Act complaint.